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Texas Health Steps webinar training schedule 
 
 

Do you have questions regarding Texas Health Steps? Join one of our online care provider trainings 
hosted by Wellpoint. Online sessions will include an overview of the Texas Health Steps program, 
billing guidelines, and related programs such as case management for children and pregnant women 
and Medicaid Transportation Program (MTP). All sessions will be held from noon to 1 p.m. CT. Together, 
we can build a future of shared success. 

Tuesday, January 30, 2024 
Call line: 469-998-7935 

Phone conference ID: 477 875 436#  
Web link: http://tinyurl.com/3vf2f7ea 

Thursday, February 8, 2024 
Call line: 469-998-7935 

Phone conference ID: 799 178 61# 
Web link: http://tinyurl.com/2dbfbk6y 

Thursday, March 14, 2024 
Call line: 469-998-7935 

Phone conference ID: 475 038 43# 
Web link: http://tinyurl.com/34tkk6je 

Thursday, April 11, 2024 
Call line: 469-998-7935 

Phone conference ID: 322 727 900# 
Web link: http://tinyurl.com/3p3j7ufj 

Thursday, May 9, 2024 
Call line: 469-998-7935 

Phone conference ID: 158 635 096# 
Web link: http://tinyurl.com/33un4p4k 

Thursday, June 13, 2024 
Call line: 469-998-7935 

Phone conference ID: 779 561 660# 
Web link: http://tinyurl.com/4c757brp 

Thursday July 11, 2024 
Call line: 469-998-7935 

Phone conference ID: 124 717 996# 
Web link: http://tinyurl.com/39wy6ka2 

Thursday, August 8, 2024 
Call line: 469-998-7935 

Phone conference ID: 221 303 508# 
Web link: http://tinyurl.com/sz9pm6zw 

Thursday, September 12, 2024 
Call line: 469-998-7935 

Phone conference ID: 597 244 713# 
Web link: http://tinyurl.com/4dejs9e4 

Thursday, October 10, 2024 
Call line: 469-998-7935 

Phone conference ID: 225 312 14# 
Web link: http://tinyurl.com/j89xmzdw 

Thursday, November 14, 2024 
Call line: 469-998-7935 

Phone conference ID: 123 780 914# 
Web link: http://tinyurl.com/yckm5vmz 

Thursday, December 12, 2024 
Call line:  469-998-7935 

Phone conference ID: 618 848 912# 
Web link: http://tinyurl.com/y8z9db7c 
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